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SCHOOLS’ FORUM 
 

10 June 2022 – 10am 
 

In the Main Hall,  
Centre for Excellence in Teaching and Learning,  

Brierton Lane, Hartlepool 
 

 
 A G E N D A  

 
1. Apologies  

 
Chair  

2. Minutes from Schools’ Forum meeting on 23rd 
March 2022 and Matters Arising 
 

Chair 
 

3. 
 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
 
 

Dedicated Schools Grant and De-Delegated 
Budgets Update (I) 
 
High Needs Block Final Outturn 2021/22 (I) 
 
The Horizon School and Alternative Provision 
2021/22 Final Outturn (I) 
 
Updates to Scheme for Financing Schools (I) 
 
Any Other Business 
 
Date and Time of Next Forum Meeting –  
 
Tuesday 5th July at 2pm 

Amanda Whitehead 
 
 
Danielle Swainston 
 
Amanda Whitehead 
 
 
Amanda Whitehead 
 
 

  

 

  


